


S.NO. Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

CC-101 
History, Prin. & 
Foundation of 
Phy.Edu.
(UPC-42551126)
IA 30 MARKS

CC-102
 Anatomy and 
Physiology
(UPC-42551127)
IA 30 MARKS

CC-103 
Health Edu & 
Environmental 
Studies
(UPC-42551128)
IA 30 MARKS

EC-101/EC-102
Olympic Movement
(UPC-42552126)/ 
Officiating & 
Coaching
(UPC-42552127)
IA 30 MARKS

1 AANCHAL KUMARI 21BHACBHSA000001 24028595001 22 27 30 16
2 ABHINAV BAGDE 21IGPSBGPS000002 24028595002 23 27 26 20
3 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA 24DPESBPED000008 24028595003 19 29 30 16
4 AKSHDEEP SINGH 21KEMVBCOH000008 24028595004 14 21 12 24
5 AMAN PRAKASH MAAN 24DPESBPED000012 24028595005 28 13 12 25
6 ANJALI RATHYAL 21IGPSBGPS000013 24028595006 20 27 28 26
7 ANSH KUMAR 24DPESBPED000006 24028595007 24 19 28 16
8 ASHISH 24DPESBPED000014 24028595008 13 12 12 9
9 AVNEE RAWAT 21JSMCBAPR000233 24028595009 22 25 27 27

10 AYUSHI DODHWAL 21HARCBHEN000027 24028595010 19 24 28 25
11 CHAYANIKA SAH 24DPESBPED000001 24028595011 22 29 30 22
12 DEEPIKA 21IGPSBGPS000029 24028595012 22 23 27 23
13 DHEERAJ JADON 24DPESBPED000002 24028595013 20 30 30 26
14 DHIRENDRA SINGH 24DPESBPED000018 24028595014 15 12 12 16
15 DIPANSHU KUMAR 20IGPSBGPS000045 24028595015 13 19 26 16
16 GARGI SURYA VANSHI 20IGPSBGPS000046 24028595016 29 27 29 28
17 GAURAV CHANDRA 21IGPSBGPS000036 24028595017 15 18 22 22
18 GUNJAN 21IGPSBGPS000040 24028595019 17 27 28 21
19 JAHANVI SINGH 21IGPSBGPS000051 24028595020 18 12 12 14
20 JAI CHAND NAINWAL 20SBSEBCOM000650 24028595021 14 12 13 21
21 JITENDER 21IGPSBGPS000054 24028595022 21 29 30 22
22 KAMAL SINGH CHOUDHARY 24DPESBPED000009 24028595024 19 28 30 19
23 KHUSHBOO 21SPMCBHHS000025 24028595025 21 25 30 16
24 LAKSHAY KUMAR 21DBCDBAPR000017 24028595026 14 12 17 16
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25 LALITA 19JSMCBAPR000139 24028595027 26 30 21 19
26 MUSKAN MALIK 20LAKCBAPR000204 24028595028 20 18 25 18
27 NEELAM 20IGPSBGPS000072 24028595029 28 12 22 22
28 PAWAN KUMAR TYAGI 21BRACBCOH000080 24028595030 17 12 17 17
29 PAYAL GUPTA 20DARCBAPR000095 24028595031 18 18 28 26
30 PRABHAT SHARMA 24DPESBPED000007 24028595032 26 25 28 23
31 PRATEEK SOLANKI 21IGPSBGPS000082 24028595033 18 12 21 25
32 PRATHAM SHISHODIA 21IGPSBGPS000083 24028595034 20 12 22 17
33 PRINCE KUMAR 24DPESBPED000015 24028595035 24 20 17 23
34 PUNIT SINGH 24DPESBPED000010 24028595036 16 12 15 18
35 RACHNA RANA 21JDMCBAPR000144 24028595037 14 12 14 18
36 RAHUL  KUMAR S/o Sher Singh 21IGPSBGPS000088 24028595038 24 29 29 21
37 RAHUL KUMAR S/o Manoj Prasad 21IGPSBGPS000089 24028595039 23 12 17 20
38 RAHUL TOMAR 21ZHCDBAPR000171 24028595040 16 12 12 19
39 RAJ MOHAN KISPOTTA 24DPESBPED000019 24028595041 14 17 16 18
40 RIYA KAUSHIK 20IGPSBGPS000096 24028595044 29 30 29 29
41 ROHIT ORAON 21SATDBHHI000048 24028595045 16 17 25 19
42 RUPESH MANDAL 21IGPSBGPS000098 24028595046 14 12 20 17
43 SANCHIT KUMAR 21BRACBHGY000062 24028595047 18 16 18 18
44 SANDEEP LOHIA 21SHLDBAPR000021 24028595048 14 16 12 17
45 SAURABH KUMAR 24DPESBPED000011 24028595049 17 20 29 20
46 SHAGUN KUMARI 24DPESBPED000003 24028595050 17 24 23 15
47 SHANTANU VERMA 24DPESBPED000016 24028595051 16 12 12 19
48 SHIVANI PATEL 21IGPSBGPS000112 24028595052 20 30 22 19
49 SHRAVAN 21RLADBAPR000101 24028595053 24 18 26 20
50 SHUBHAM KUMAR 21MLNEBAPR000534 24028595054 21 12 17 19
51 SHWETA 21DARCBAPR000018 24028595055 15 20 22 18
52 SIDDARTH RANA 21IGPSBGPS000117 24028595056 19 25 23 18
53 SNEHA KANOJIA 21IGPSBGPS000119 24028595057 29 12 12 20
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54 SONU KUMAR 21BRACBAPR000224 24028595058 16 18 27 18
55 SUJAL YADAV 21SOLNBAPR045601 24028595059 21 29 29 24
56 SUPREET SINGH 24DPESBPED000004 24028595060 18 15 24 16
57 SURAJ 24DPESBPED000017 24028595061 15 12 12 23
58 SURAJ PRASAD 21IGPSBGPS000125 24028595062 18 21 19 19
59 UTKARSH SINGH 20IGPSBGPS000124 24028595064 20 12 12 19
60 VAIBHAV PANCHPAL 24DPESBPED000005 24028595065 15 12 12 16
61 VIKAS ORAON 21BRACBAPR000037 24028595066 17 24 22 18
62 YASH THAKUR 21SHLDBAPR000158 24028595067 15 13 12 17
63 YUVRAJ 21IGPSBGPS000143 24028595068 18 12 23 19
64 RAHUL* 20IGPSBGPS000083 23028595039 - 26 28 27
65 ZAKIR HUSSAIN* 20SACEVAPR000265 23028595066 25 - - -
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PC-101 
Track & Field
(UPC-42553126)
IA 
30 MARKS

PC-102
Gymnastics
(UPC-42553128)
IA 
30 MARKS
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(Indigenous 
Sports)
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Demonstration 
Activities)
(UPC-42553134)
IA 
30 MARKS

1 AANCHAL KUMARI 21BHACBHSA000001 24028595001 21 15 22 26

2 ABHINAV BAGDE 21IGPSBGPS000002 24028595002 23 19 22 26

3 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA 24DPESBPED000008 24028595003 19 23 23 26

4 AKSHDEEP SINGH 21KEMVBCOH000008 24028595004 21 16 22 26

5 AMAN PRAKASH MAAN 24DPESBPED000012 24028595005 26 20 26 27

6 ANJALI RATHYAL 21IGPSBGPS000013 24028595006 23 15 25 24

7 ANSH KUMAR 24DPESBPED000006 24028595007 22 20 24 26

8 ASHISH 24DPESBPED000014 24028595008 17 12 14 13
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9 AVNEE RAWAT 21JSMCBAPR000233 24028595009 22 17 24 28

10 AYUSHI DODHWAL 21HARCBHEN000027 24028595010 25 17 20 24

11 CHAYANIKA SAH 24DPESBPED000001 24028595011 21 16 25 25

12 DEEPIKA 21IGPSBGPS000029 24028595012 25 18 20 22

13 DHEERAJ JADON 24DPESBPED000002 24028595013 23 21 24 29

14 DHIRENDRA SINGH 24DPESBPED000018 24028595014 16 18 18 18

15 DIPANSHU KUMAR 20IGPSBGPS000045 24028595015 24 14 25 25

16 GARGI SURYA VANSHI 20IGPSBGPS000046 24028595016 19 19 27 28

17 GAURAV CHANDRA 21IGPSBGPS000036 24028595017 25 17 21 25

18 GUNJAN 21IGPSBGPS000040 24028595019 25 20 24 23



S.NO. Name of the student Enrollment No. Exam Roll No.

PC-101 
Track & Field
(UPC-42553126)
IA 
30 MARKS

PC-102
Gymnastics
(UPC-42553128)
IA 
30 MARKS

PC-103
Kabaddi 
(Indigenous 
Sports)
(UPC-42553130)
IA 
30 MARKS

PC-104 
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19 JAHANVI SINGH 21IGPSBGPS000051 24028595020 11 13 18 17

20 JAI CHAND NAINWAL 20SBSEBCOM000650 24028595021 23 14 19 19

21 JITENDER 21IGPSBGPS000054 24028595022 27 28 24 24

22 KAMAL SINGH CHOUDHARY 24DPESBPED000009 24028595024 21 17 27 28

23 KHUSHBOO 21SPMCBHHS000025 24028595025 22 17 25 26

24 LAKSHAY KUMAR 21DBCDBAPR000017 24028595026 21 15 21 24

25 LALITA 19JSMCBAPR000139 24028595027 25 18 22 25

26 MUSKAN MALIK 20LAKCBAPR000204 24028595028 15 12 19 22

27 NEELAM 20IGPSBGPS000072 24028595029 17 17 24 27

28 PAWAN KUMAR TYAGI 21BRACBCOH000080 24028595030 23 15 19 19
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29 PAYAL GUPTA 20DARCBAPR000095 24028595031 24 18 24 24

30 PRABHAT SHARMA 24DPESBPED000007 24028595032 26 14 23 29

31 PRATEEK SOLANKI 21IGPSBGPS000082 24028595033 17 12 21 24

32 PRATHAM SHISHODIA 21IGPSBGPS000083 24028595034 27 14 20 27

33 PRINCE KUMAR 24DPESBPED000015 24028595035 27 20 26 28

34 PUNIT SINGH 24DPESBPED000010 24028595036 22 16 26 26

35 RACHNA RANA 21JDMCBAPR000144 24028595037 17 12 21 24

36 RAHUL  KUMAR S/o Sher Singh 21IGPSBGPS000088 24028595038 29 15 26 27

37 RAHUL KUMAR S/o Manoj Prasad21IGPSBGPS000089 24028595039 19 19 21 26

38 RAHUL TOMAR 21ZHCDBAPR000171 24028595040 25 15 22 25
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39 RAJ MOHAN KISPOTTA 24DPESBPED000019 24028595041 27 20 21 28

40 RIYA KAUSHIK 20IGPSBGPS000096 24028595044 22 21 26 29

41 ROHIT ORAON 21SATDBHHI000048 24028595045 20 18 22 25

42 RUPESH MANDAL 21IGPSBGPS000098 24028595046 23 18 19 24

43 SANCHIT KUMAR 21BRACBHGY000062 24028595047 24 14 17 16

44 SANDEEP LOHIA 21SHLDBAPR000021 24028595048 16 12 17 13

45 SAURABH KUMAR 24DPESBPED000011 24028595049 23 17 25 28

46 SHAGUN KUMARI 24DPESBPED000003 24028595050 13 16 20 25

47 SHANTANU VERMA 24DPESBPED000016 24028595051 22 23 22 29

48 SHIVANI PATEL 21IGPSBGPS000112 24028595052 20 17 23 25
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49 SHRAVAN 21RLADBAPR000101 24028595053 25 19 23 27

50 SHUBHAM KUMAR 21MLNEBAPR000534 24028595054 15 18 21 26

51 SHWETA 21DARCBAPR000018 24028595055 19 15 21 25

52 SIDDARTH RANA 21IGPSBGPS000117 24028595056 25 18 20 21

53 SNEHA KANOJIA 21IGPSBGPS000119 24028595057 25 24 23 25

54 SONU KUMAR 21BRACBAPR000224 24028595058 25 21 25 27

55 SUJAL YADAV 21SOLNBAPR045601 24028595059 26 17 26 27

56 SUPREET SINGH 24DPESBPED000004 24028595060 22 17 22 26

57 SURAJ 24DPESBPED000017 24028595061 23 15 22 24

58 SURAJ PRASAD 21IGPSBGPS000125 24028595062 22 14 19 21
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59 UTKARSH SINGH 20IGPSBGPS000124 24028595064 23 16 20 27

60 VAIBHAV PANCHPAL 24DPESBPED000005 24028595065 25 16 21 26

61 VIKAS ORAON 21BRACBAPR000037 24028595066 26 16 24 26

62 YASH THAKUR 21SHLDBAPR000158 24028595067 22 14 18 14

63 YUVRAJ 21IGPSBGPS000143 24028595068 27 20 23 24

64 *RAJESH KUMAR 20RAJCBHPS000067 23028595041 28 - - -


